PTCA Dilatation Catheter
Cathy n 4
trust is
what
counts.
Translumina -
Balance is the key
Technical Data

The next generation in balance
Compliance chart
Product matrix / Ordering information
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Balloon length [mm] & Article number
12 15 20 30
Ø 1,50 T-CCC1515 T-CCC1520
Ø 2,00 T-CCC2012 T-CCC2015 T-CCC2020 T-CCC2030
Ø 2,50 T-CCC2512 T-CCC2515 T-CCC2520 T-CCC2530
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Balloon length [mm] & Article number
12 15 20 30
Ø 2,75 T-CCC27512 T-CCC27515 T-CCC27520 T-CCC27530
Ø 3,00 T-CCC3012 T-CCC3015 T-CCC3020 T-CCC3030
Ø 3,50 T-CCC3512 T-CCC3515 T-CCC3520 T-CCC3530
Ø 4,00 T-CCC4012 T-CCC4015 T-CCC4020 T-CCC4030
Balloon
Ø [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar or 10 -5 Pascal]
NP RBP